
?st5-\t Livpskj
Date : 29-Dec-2015

Llr\DW Officer

Vellcre

Adhi Parasakthi College of

Vellore

Arts and Science- Kalavai,

Student Name

Sub: Scholarship APPlications

Herewith forwarding the following applications for sanction of scholarship.

Adhi Parasakthi College of Arts and Science- Kalavai

201 50002

S.No. Stud. ID

Coursc : B.B.A -

Course Year: 1

1 20'1504043ADW00003

2 201504043ADW00028

Course : B.Com-

lourse Year. 1

2. 1 504043AD!V0001 3

201 5040434DW0001 2

201 504043ADW00024

201 504043ADW0C01 1

201 5040434DWo001 5

Course

Course

B 201504043ADW00023

I 20150,iC.13A1JW00007

SAKILAN .,d
,l

r DHARTMALTNG#frfd/'rf
R PARTI-IASARATU".* [

I

^ Main. Allow. FeeLOmm

3000.00

3000.00

3000.0c

3000.00

3000.00

3000.00

3000.00

3000.00

3000.00

SC

SC

SC

4750.00

4750.00

2850.00 '

2850.00

2850.00

2850.00

2850.00

Total

7750.00

7750 0

5850 .00

5850.00'i

5850.00

5850.00

B.Sc Bio Chernistry

A BI]ARATHI

SC

l

4750.00 7750.00 ;
t'

i
4750.00 7750.00B SAD
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Sir,

,.;l.n Name :

ttrrnber :
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red
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SC

SC
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11

I(, IUI5I4UqJAUVUUUUII VJUI\UAXI,'

20'1 504043ADW00009

2ir 1 504043ADW00017

201 504043ADW0001 4

Oourse : B.Sc Computer Science

Course Year: 1

[,{ VINO,T,HA

r voc,qNrnNriil

R LAVANYA

./

I\,1 RAIViKUT/AR 1

I
K N A.]ITHRAJANT

S KANIIVOZHI

T KARTHTKAT

PARIIVIALA,P 
,

V VIN

J\,

SC

.sc

SC

JUUU - U I]

3000 00

3000.00

3000.00

3000.00

3000.00

2700.00

3000.00

3000.00

3000.00

3000.00

3000.00

3000.00

3000.00

477 0.00

+ / iJU.UU

4750.00

4750.00

4750.00

4750 00

4750.00

4750.00

4750.00

, /UU

7750

7750

.r, It
s.

.00,11
iE

f
00 lf

i'fi
7750.00 . 4

i
I,

7750.OJL-*f

7750.04

7450.00

7750.00

.o0 '

14

15

16

201 504043ADW00021

201 504043ADW00025

a

201 5040434DW00001

18 201504043ADWO0002

19 201504C43A.DW00016

SC

SC

17 20'1504043ADW00019 l\,1 VIJAY

Course: B.Sc lt/athemaiics

Course Year : 1

.af

SC

SC

SC

JU

2850.00 5850

58502850.00

2850.00

2850.00

5850.

5850

4750
t"l
7750 00.00

.004750 7750.00

20 2015040434DW00029

21 201504043ADW00010

Course : B.Sc i/licro Biology

Course Yei:r : 1

22 201504043ADW00005

23 201504043ADW00018

Course : B.Sc tt4icro BiologY

Course Year: 2

S SC

SC

S
*t
.-.

24 2015040434DWo0022

Course : lVl.Conr

Course Year: 1

S SATI-]IYAPRIY, 3600.00 4750.00 8350

4770 00 2850 7620.00

!

. J,/
.,}l

jdi
NARENDRAN '25 2o15o4o43ADwooo26 K

Course : Ir,4.Sc Bio Chemistry

Course Year: I

26 201504043/TDWOOO2O IVIJAYALAKSH

Course: ft/.Sc l\4aths

Course Year: 1

27 201504043ADW00004

SC

SCMl 4750.00 9520.0

NSC

t'v1 DEVIKA SC 4770 00 2850.00
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28 2C]5O4O43ADWOOOO8 SARVATHA R , 4770.04 2850.00 7620

91380.00 I 10200. 201580.00

the scholarship proposals for the year. 2015-2016

the Students for whom scholarships claimed in this batch are eligible to receive scholarship.

the rates claimed for the Students in duly approved by the competent authority
there is no double claim in the proceedings.

SC

i

and Science-

To,

The DADW Officer
Vellore

Page 3 of 3
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NSC



t *st$-\6 fRavuuufi
Date: 17-Nov-2015

To

Sir,

lnstitution Name :

Batch Number:

From

Adhi Parasakthi College of Arts and Science- Kalavai,

Vellore

DADW Offlcer

Vellore

Sub: ScholarshiP APPIications

Herewith forwarding the following applications for sanction of scholarship'

Adhi Parasakthi Gollege of Arts and Science- Kalavai

201 50001

S.No. Stud. lD

Course: B.B.A -

Course Year: 3

'I 201304043ADW00023

Course: B,C.A -

Course Year : 2

2 201404043ADW00013

Course: B.C.A -

Course Year:, 3

3 201304o43ADW0oOO6

4 201304043ADW00008

5 201304043ADW00003

6 201304043ADW00005

7 201304043ADW00007

Course : B.Com-

Course Year: ?

Student Name

RAJAKUMARI R S

S VIGNESH 
.,

KARTHIK G I

MAGESWARI S

PRIYADHARSHINI M

PRIYANGA P

VINITHA V

Comm Main. Allow, Fee Course Fee Total

3600.00 4750.00 8350.00,,{5U

SC 3600.00

3600.00

3600.00

3600,00

3600.00

3600.Q0

0.00

0,00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

sc

sc

SC

SC

SC

3600.00

3600.oQ_.- =.,

3600,00

3600.00

3600.00

IC - TNSC
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6 201404043AUW00018

I 201404043ADW00015

10 201404043ADW00020

11 201404043ADW00021

12 201404043ADW00017

13 201404043ADWo0019

14 201404043ADW00022

15 20't404043ADWo0016

s DURAIBABU /,/
//

D KARTHICKPRASAD /

P MAHALAKSHMI

P MANIVANANNAN ,i'

M PRAVEENKUMAR T.

K PRIYA

V SANDHJYA

M SWATHI

S VIVEICCNANDAN"',

6450.00 /,1

6450.00 l\
6450.00 . i'

(

6450.00 -,,';\

64oo.oo ,.'rl

6450.0Q*-,eI

6450.00 -'\

o+so.oo ,..",,.Aru

6450.00 ,,..,4

6450.00.",1t

-r'4
6450,00, r

SC

SC

SC

sc

SC

SC

SC.

SC

3600.00

3600.00

3600.00

3600.00

3600.00

3600,00

3600.00

3600.00

3600.00

3600.00

3600.00

3600.00

3600.00

3600,00

3600.00

3600.00

3600.00

3600.00

3600.00

3600.00

3600.00

6840.00

2850.00

2B5o.OO

2850.00

2850.00

. 2850.00

2850.00

2850.00

2850.00

2850.00

2850.00

2850.00

2850.00

2850.00

2850.00

4750.00

4750.00

4750.00

4750.OO

4750.00

4750.00

4750.00

4750.00

6450,00 .t
6450.00..,,1ni\

',l6 201404043ADW00014

Course: B.Com-

Course Year: 3

17 201304043ADW00004 ELAVARASAN R

18 201304043ADW00001 PAPPTTHA K

19 2o1304043ADW0oob2 PREETHT K

20 201304043ADW00018 PRTYA C

21 201S04043ADW00019 RANJITHA A

Course: B.Sc Bio Chemistry

Course Year : 2

22 20140404?ADW00032 C HEMAPRIYA

23 20'1404043ADW00001 KMAHALAKSHITII

Course: B.Sc Bio Chemistry

Course Year: 3

24 201304043ADW00010 GOMATHT M

25 201304043ADW00011 |NDUMATHI M

26 2o1304o43ADWOoO12 VELUK /

27 201304043ADW00013 VINTTHA S

Course : B.Sc Computer Science

Course Year: 2

28 2O14O4O43ADWOOO12 P NIRMALA

29 201404043ADW00011 M SUBHA

sc

SC

ST

SC

sc

SC

JU

SC

,J

"//8350.00 ' *
q

'r::): 
1i1'

s'
8350.00"/'

8350SC

JU

e^

s350.00 1"1.,
,"!' i.d r,

8350.00 I \

s350.00.-,-.'"T

asso oo ;i{
11590.00 /\

SC
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IGLAISELVI K

SUCAN P /,,

B.Sc Mathematics

Course year; 2

32 2o14o4o43ADwooo24 
KJATGANESH/,

33 2o14a4l43ADwooo2g vJEEVITHA

34 201404O43ADWooo33 
MRqGHUpRTt_rr'

Course : B.Sc Mathematics

Course year: g

35 2013040434DWo0020

36 2o13o4o43ADwooo21

30 2o.t3o4o43ADWooO17

31 2013o4o43ADW00o16
3600.00

3600.00

4750.00

4750.00

3600.00

3600.00

3600.00

2850,00

2850.00

2850.00

8350.00

6450.OO "-la*""ij..{}

6450.00*,f\.

6450.00**\

37 2o13o4o43AD4ooo22

pB 2013040434DWoo03o

B.Sc Micro Biology

20 1 404043ADW00005

201 4040434DWooo06

201 404043ADW00009

ARUNKUMAR M ,'

KANNADASAN B ,.

STEEPAN A

VENNILA R

A BHUVANESHWARI

P DHARANI

S JOTHILAKSHMI

S NANDHINI

C NIRMALA

P NIVETHA

R NIVETHA

B PRAMEELA

3600.00

3600.00

1500.00

3600.00

2850.00

2850.00

2850.00

2850.00

64so.o-d'41
ti 

;',
64so.oo ,f' ''''

43so.oo r,\

6450.00,,1
\

\

A
8350.00

s3500/\
\

8350.00 ,,?.\
8350.004 'l

uruo.oo,"A'

e:so.oo .rl
8350.00 -.+\
8350.00-"

l. 2014o4o4gADWo0002

I 2o1404043ADw00007

201 404043ADWo0008

2014040434DWo001 
0

201404043ADW00003

201404043AOWoooo4 AsoNlYA

3600,00

3600.00

3600.00

3600.00

3600.00

3600.00

3600.00

3600.00

3600.00

4750.00

4750.00

4750.00

4750.00

4750.00

4750.00

4750.00

4750.00

4750.00 8350.00

MUTHULAKSHMI J

POONGODI S

3600.00

3600.00

4750.0a

4750.00

Page 3 of4
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IUTSE : B.Sc Micro Biology

Year; 3

SC

SC

c^

SC

SC

sc

SC

SCC

sc

SC

sc

SC

sc

sc

sc

sc

SC

rurse

201 304043ADWooo14

201304043ADW0001 5

SC

SC

l-"
835o.oo/ '"qr

,!

8350.00 ".f 
t.,

\*,"



rt'"

6600,00 36000.00 42600.00,r.,. 
,

Course: M.C.A(ARTS)

Course Year : 2

50 201404043ADW00029 K GEETHA

Course : M.Corn-

Course Year : 2

51 201404043ADW00030 K KALAISELVI

52 2O14O4O43ADWOOO31 S SANGEETHA

Course : M.Sc Bio Chemistry

Course Year: 2

53 2O14O4O43ADWOOO25 E BHUVANESWARI

54 2O14O4O43ADWOOO27 D JAYABHARATHI

55 201404043ADW00026 M MADHAN RAJ /

SC

r,,-..':tai

'.P";tl..'
\:l-'

i

l

SC

DU

sc

6360.00

6360.00

6360.00

6360.00

6360.00

2850.00

2850.00

4750.00

4750.00

4750.00

9210.00

\

111

111

10.00*,,']

1o.oo*'"tr;

1'1110.00

215940.00 220300.00 436240.00

a) I am sending the scholarship proposals for the year. 2015-2016

b) Certified thatthe Students forwhom scholarships claimed in this batch are eligible to receive scholarship.

c) Certified that the rates claimed for the Students in duly approved by the competent authority'

d) Certifled that there is no double claim in the proceedings.

Adhi
\tuw''{
Lhd science-

To

PRINCIPAL
Adhiperasalthi Collage tf Arts & Scicnca

(Autonomous)

G.l. l.lagar, Kalavat - 632 506'
The DADW Officer

Vellore

(ro,

Z 3 SEP ZOIS

r+

i\

I
i
!
I

l
I

i

L

I

I

]

SC

sc

Page 4 of 4- TNSC


